Wisconsin Valley Conference Hockey Statistics
FINAL — 2015-16 Valley Season

STANDINGS

W

Wausau West 10

Stevens Point
Wis. Rapids
D.C. Everest
Marshfield
Merrill
Wausau East

POWERPLAY

PPG
Wis. Rapids 10
Stevens Point 13
Wausau West 8
D.C. Everest 7
Merrill 5
Marshfield 5
Wausau East 1
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PENALTY KILLS

KILLS
Wis. Rapids 26
Wausau West 36
Stevens Point 41
D.C. Everest 30

Marshfield 37

Merrill 25

Wausau East 10
PENALTIES

No.

Marshfield 60

D.C. Everest 53
Stevens Point 53
Wausau West 50
Merrill 43
Wis. Rapids 32
Wausau East 18

School
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wis. Rapids
D.C. Everest
Marshfield
Merrill
Wausau East

CONFERENCE
L T
1 0
2 0
3 0
6 0
9 0
9 0
6 0
ATT Pct.
31 .323
43 .302
29 .276
39 179
32 .156
55 .091
25 .040
ATT Pct.
27 .963
40 .900
48 .854
37 .811
48 71
37 .676
17 .588
Min.
159
125
119
111
105
81
39
GP
11
11
11
11
11
11
6

PTS
20
18
16
10

4
4
0

GF
66
90
52
41
12
20

5

GA
16
19
26
32
59
84
50

Team Statistics
TEAM SCORING BY PERIOD

Min
563:00
555:37
565:40
559:27
560:30
560:00
306:00

D.C. Everest
Opponents

Marshfield
Opponents

Merrill
Opponents

Stevens Point
Opponents

Wausau East
Opponents

Wausau West
Opponents

Wis. Rapids
Opponents

GOALTENDING
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20
18
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16
19
26
32
60
84
50

1
20
9

L
3
5
8
13
16
16
22

2
15
12
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Sv
180
175
213
250
387
447
249
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GF
117
138
89
66
44
49
41

© o w

Sv%
.918
.902
.891
.887
.866
.842
.833

OVERALL — Through Feb. 13

GA
41
46
57
61
98

127
154

Total
41
32

Total
12
59

Total
20
84

Total
90
19

Total

50

Total
66
16

Total
52
26

GAA
1.45
1.74
2.34
2.92
5.46
7.65
8.33



Scoring Leaders
Player

Cole Caufield
Brock Caufield
Mathew Janke
Logan Conkey
Sam Storlie
Grant Czaikowski
Sam Medo
Christian Bardarson
Nick Techel
Cale Bowman
Cody Kohls
Josh Bohlin
Seth Jaglinski
Jarett Jones

J.J. Berdal

Zach Pearson
Jacob Beilke
Austin Burgener
Chase Miller
Devon Blaes
Ryan Begley
Hunter Ricklefs
Max Bancker
Brian Root

Max Zingler
Colton Flammini
Tanner Case
Brendan Hoover
Alex Zahn

Zane Fisher

School
SP
SP

DCE
WR
WR
SP
SP

WEST

WEST

WEST

WR
WEST
DCE
SP
DCE
WEST
SP
MERR
SP
SP
DCE
WEST
SP
MERR
WEST
WR
WR
DCE
WEST
SP

G
16
13
11

10
12
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Individual Statistics
FINAL — 2015-16 Valley Season
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Pts
34
25
23
23
22
20
19
18
18
18
16
16
14
13
12
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Goaltending Leaders (Minimum 255 Minutes or 5 GP)

Player

Colin Schuh
Jacob Warnke
Tanner Reany
Phil Trzebiatowski
Tyler Werne
Michael Janke

Haydon Roy-Peterson

Bryce Broeking
Will Schlegel

School

SP
WEST
WR
SP
WR
DCE
MAR
MERR
MERR

GP
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Min
255:00
291:00
269:36
300:37
275:04
525:27
459:00
398:19
161:41
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Shorthanded Goals Leaders

Player School
Brock Caufield SP
Mathew Janke DCE
Cole Caufield SP
Sam Medo SP

Powerplay Goals Leaders

Player School
Brian Root MERR
Cole Caufield SP
Christian Bardarson WEST
Sam Medo SP
Brock Caufield SP
Ryan Begley DCE
Scott Berg MAR
Kellen Tharaldson WEST
Sam Storlie WR
Jacob Morman WR
Erik Prochnow WR
Logan Conkey WR
Penalty Leaders
Player School
Cale Bowman WEST
Ben Brown MERR
Collin Barth MAR
J.J. Berdal DCE
Chase Miller SP
Dalton Weller DCE
Austin Burgener MERR
Klaus Friedli MAR
Brian Root MERR
Landon Dehnel EAST

L T GA Sv

0 0 4 35

1 0 8 106

1 0 12 129

2 0 14 140

2 0 14 78

6 0 30 241

7 0 41 342

7 0 57 344

2 0 27 103

Pen
13
12
10
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Sv%
.897
.930
.915
.909
.848
.889
.893
.858
792

SHG
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Min
26
24
31
28
16
14
14
26
23
15

GAA
0.80
1.40
2.27
2.38
2.60
291
4.56
7.30
8.52



Scoring & Penalties

Mathew Janke
Seth Jaglinski
J.J. Berdal
Ryan Begley
Brendan Hoover
Dalton Weller
Ty Tretter
Logan Spooner
Ben Weller
Mike Sackmann
Ben Peloquin
Matt Lukasik
Ryan Stanke
Austin Fletcher
Justin Krueger
Taylor Jensen
Brandon Jilek
Gavin Lawless
Cody Hull
Dylan Bittner
TEAM TOTALS

Goalie Statistics
Michael Janke

Landon Elgersma
TEAM TOTALS

D.C. Everest Evergreens Statistics
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Min
525:27
34:00
559:27
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Pts
23
14
12
10
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125

Sv%
.889
.818
.887

GAA
291
3.00
2.92



Scoring & Penalties

Ryan Krueger
Isaac Wellens
Scott Berg

Collin Barth

Klaus Friedli
Adam Maki

Ben Baur

Tyler Spaeth
Zackary Schmidt
Nate Boson
Justin Stanek

Jon Wittman
Isaiah Baierl
Hunter Gwynn
Blaine Nienast
Justin Twardowski
Angus Bump
Haydon Roy-Peterson
Marshfield Team
TEAM TOTALS

Goalie Statistics

Scott Berg

Haydon Roy-Peterson
Logan Cerney

TEAM TOTALS

GP
1

9

1
11

Marshfield Tigers Statistics
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Min
50:30
459:00
51:00
560:30
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Sv
18
342
27
387

PIM
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Sv%
.857
.893
.628
.866

GAA
3.03
4.56

16.00
5.46



Merrill Bluejays Statistics
Scoring & Penalties
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Pts PPG SHG Pen PIM
0 14
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Austin Burgener
Brian Root

Joe Ladewig

Ben Brown
Santiago Rodriguez
Taylor Hipke
Christian Matson
Adam Detert
James Pawlicki
Brendan Root
Riley Rosengrens
TEAM TOTALS
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Goalie Statistics

GP Min
Bryce Broeking 10 398:19
Will Schlegel 5 161:41
TEAM TOTALS 11 560:00

GA Sv Sv% GAA
57 344 .858 7.30
27 103 792 8.52
84 447 .842 7.65
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Stevens Point Panthers Statistics

Scoring & Penalties
G
Cole Caufield 16
Brock Caufield 13
Grant Czaikowski 10
Sam Medo
Jarett Jones
Jacob Beilke
Chase Miller
Devon Blaes
Max Bancker
Zane Fisher
Treyton Zinda
Eli Haas
Jake Minch
Noah Cychosz
Brett Hiess
Carter Smigaj
Jesse Pliska
Dylan Minch
Leo Knapp
Mark Stoskopf
Nick Norrgran
Sam Lawrynk
TEAM TOTALS
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Goalie Statistics

GP Min
Colin Schuh 5 255:00
Phil Trzebiatowski 6 300:37
Empty Net Goal Allowed

TEAM TOTALS 11 555:37
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Scoring & Penalties

Landon Dehnel
Gabe McGinnity
lan Raddatz

Ben Brimacombe
Brennan Harsh
Joseph Boutain
Andrew Bailey
Miles Stifler
Jonathan Euting
TEAM TOTALS

Goalie Statistics

Eli Moe

Austin Jensen
Sharrod Harper
TEAM TOTALS

Wausau East Lumberjacks Statistics
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Min
68:00
204:00
34:00
306:00
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GA

35
10
50

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNolNolNolNo]

Pen PIM

6 15

5 10

1 2

2 4

1 2

0 0

1 2

1 2

1 2

18 39
Sv Sv%
39 .886
189 .844
21 677
249 .833

GAA
3.75
8.75

15.00
8.33



Wausau West Warriors Statistics

Scoring & Penalties
G A Pts PPG SHG Pen PIM
18 4 0
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Christian Bardarson

Cale Bowman 18 13 26
Nick Techel 18 3 6
Josh Bohlin 1 16 2
Zach Pearson 12

Hunter Ricklefs 10

Max Zingler 1
Alex Zahn

Jacob Evans
Brandon Thorson
Nate Newman
Kellen Tharaldson
Rian Spooner
Sam Techel
Jacob Pupp

Max Techel
Derek Yolitz

Sam Sippel
Frank Dovorany
John Prokop
Dayne Hagedorn
Ben Langlois
Collin Marquardt
Ethan Edwards
Jacob Warnke
Dru Kuharske
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TEAM TOTALS 6 9 15 50 111
Goalie Statistics

GP Min W L T GA Sv Sv% GAA
Ryan Raff 3 119:00 2 0 0 2 31 .939 0.86
Jacob Warnke 6 291:00 5 1 0 8 106 .930 1.40
Paul Weise 3 153:00 3 0 0 5 43 .896 1.67
Empty Net Goal Allowed 1
TEAM TOTALS 11 563:00 10 1 0 16 180 918 1.45



Wis. Rapids Red Raiders Statistics

Scoring & Penalties
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A Pts PPG SHG
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Logan Conkey
Sam Storlie
Cody Kohls
Colton Flammini
Tanner Case
Isaac Gilbert
Jacob Morman
Erik Prochnow
Jared Sawyer
Kyle Anderson
Spencer Sparks
Colton Capelle
Jesse Gallager
Tyler Blaes
Austin Reimer
Casey Hayek
Miles Auclair
Carson Crotteau
Steve Hanzlik
Nick Campbell
Colin Brey
Isaac Evenson
TEAM TOTALS
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Goalie Statistics

GP Min
Alex Rawding 2 21:00
Tanner Reany 6 269:36
Tyler Werne 8 275:04
TEAM TOTALS 11 565:40

GA Sv Sv% GAA
0 6 1.000 0.00
12 129 915 2.27
14 78 .848 2.60
26 213 .891 2.34
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